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These arborists and tree service professionals have attended one or more trainings on sudden oak death identification and management 
since 2011. Choose a professional by calling and talking with them. Ask them questions to determine if they have the knowledge and 
experience to provide the services you need. Ask your neighbors if they have a tree service they like.  

When considering treating your oak with Agrifos, remember: 

 It is applied 1x per year or less 
 Best applied in November 
 Use the bark spray application method; the Injection application is not suggested at this time  

Check the ISA website (International Society of Arboriculture) for more local arborists. 

Last Name First Name Counties they work in Email Phone Company 

Banchero Matt Sonoma matthewbanchero@hotmail.com (707) 921-9217 
Matthew Banchero's Tree 
Service 

Boness Karen Sonoma, Napa, and Marin karen@wildwillowdesign.com (707) 481-8561 Wild Willow Landscape Design 

Conover Chris Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma cconover@mbpest.com (877) 441-7378 McCauley Brothers Pest Service 
Faloni Duane Sonoma duane@gardenworks-inc.com (707) 857-2050 Gardenworks Inc. 

Haydon Mitchell 
Marin, Mendocino, Napa, 
Sonoma mhaydon@eresourcesolutions.com (707) 566-7510 

Environmental Resource 
Solutions 

Kelly Laurel 

Marin, Sonoma, Napa, San 
Francisco, San Mateo, Santa 
Clara laurel-kelly@att.net (415) 233-3973 

Landscape Architect, Registered 
Consulting Arborist; H.T, Harvey 
& Assoc., Ecological Consultants 

McAnany Damien Sonoma damien@equinox-landscape.com (707) 789-9786 Equinox Landscape 

McDonough Mike Sonoma, Marin, and Napa MMcDonough@hitmenpest.com (800) 351-2488 
The Hitmen Termite & Pest 
Control 

Sandborn Chip Sonoma sandborntree@gmail.com (707) 823-9144 Sandborn Tree Service 
Schlumberger Merlin Sonoma merlin.schlumberger@gmail.com (831) 278-2502 Merlin's Tree and Farm Care 
Tucker Lexi Sonoma, Marin, Mendocino, Lake lexi@tuckertreeconsutling.com (707) 974-1597 Tucker Tree Consulting 

Wallace Ron Sonoma treepro@sbcglobal.net 

(707) 829-3300 
Sebastopol; (707) 
528-3300 Santa 
Rosa; (707) 433-
9400 Healdsburg; 
(707) 763-3500 
Petaluma    Tree Pro 

Wilder Zac Sonoma, Marin, and Solano zac@smarborists.com (415) 455-8733 Sonoma-Marin Arborists Inc. 


